
WEEK-END RACING CUP DUNLOP GP RACER- Carole 2020
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No 2 CERSOSIMO FRANCK (Rg=6)

Pass 11 2:58.028

Pass 20 4:04.240 1 1:06.212 *

Pass 29 5:10.600 2 1:06.360

Pass 37 6:17.233 3 1:06.633

Pass 46 7:23.297 4 1:06.064 *

Pass 54 8:29.077 5 1:05.780 *

Pass 61 9:35.742 6 1:06.665

Pass 67 10:41.013 7 1:05.271 *

Pass 73 11:46.830 8 1:05.817

Pass 81 12:53.029 9 1:06.199

Pass 91 13:58.597 10 1:05.568

Pass 99 15:03.674 11 1:05.077 *

Pass 106 16:09.671 12 1:05.997

Pass 116 17:27.045 13 1:17.374

Pass 123 18:33.407 14 1:06.362

Pass 128 19:39.612 15 1:06.205

Pass 132 20:46.086 16 1:06.474

No 7 GONCALVES RAPHAËL (Rg=8)

Pass 12 3:05.063

Pass 21 4:15.550 1 1:10.487 *

Pass 31 5:25.594 2 1:10.044 *

Pass 40 6:34.332 3 1:08.738 *

Pass 48 7:42.883 4 1:08.551 *

Pass 56 8:51.424 5 1:08.541 *

Pass 63 9:59.023 6 1:07.599 *

Pass 69 11:07.210 7 1:08.187

Pass 77 12:18.044 8 1:10.834

In 86 13:34.006 9 1:15.962

Pass 103 15:42.955 10 2:08.949

Pass 112 16:50.546 11 1:07.591 *

Pass 119 17:58.053 12 1:07.507 *

Pass 126 19:06.614 13 1:08.561

Pass 131 20:14.905 14 1:08.291

No 8 KERNEIS CHRISTOPHE (Rg=1)

Pass 4 1:29.359

Pass 7 2:32.908 1 1:03.549 **

Pass 16 3:35.412 2 1:02.504 **

Pass 24 4:43.618 3 1:08.206

Pass 33 5:45.992 4 1:02.374 **

Pass 41 6:48.613 5 1:02.621

Pass 51 8:12.177 6 1:23.564

Pass 59 9:23.139 7 1:10.962

Pass 65 10:26.006 8 1:02.867

Pass 72 11:28.405 9 1:02.399

Pass 80 12:45.690 10 1:17.285

Pass 88 13:48.144 11 1:02.454

In 98 15:02.625 12 1:14.481

No 9 MATHELOT FREDERIC (Rg=4)

Pass 15 3:32.384

Pass 25 4:49.913 1 1:17.529 *

Pass 34 5:55.338 2 1:05.425 *

Pass 45 7:19.448 3 1:24.110

Pass 52 8:23.931 4 1:04.483 *

Pass 60 9:35.065 5 1:11.134

Pass 66 10:39.762 6 1:04.697

Pass 75 11:53.668 7 1:13.906

Pass 84 13:04.575 8 1:10.907

Pass 93 14:08.654 9 1:04.079 *

Pass 102 15:20.287 10 1:11.633

Pass 109 16:24.252 11 1:03.965 *

Pass 117 17:34.346 12 1:10.094

Pass 124 18:38.287 13 1:03.941 *

Pass 129 19:50.981 14 1:12.694

Pass 133 20:54.841 15 1:03.860 *

No 13 CORDON ARNAUD (Rg=5)

Pass 13 3:11.990

Pass 22 4:18.789 1 1:06.799 *

Pass 30 5:24.344 2 1:05.555 *

Pass 39 6:28.613 3 1:04.269 *

Pass 47 7:40.442 4 1:11.829

Pass 55 8:46.516 5 1:06.074

Pass 62 9:50.663 6 1:04.147 *

Pass 70 11:16.147 7 1:25.484

Pass 78 12:20.389 8 1:04.242

Pass 89 13:52.813 9 1:32.424

Pass 96 14:57.090 10 1:04.277

Pass 110 16:25.166 11 1:28.076

Pass 118 17:34.933 12 1:09.767

Pass 125 18:39.043 13 1:04.110 *

Pass 130 19:57.922 14 1:18.879

Pass 135 21:02.467 15 1:04.545

No 21 FELGEROLLES BAPTISTE (Rg=7)

Pass 6 2:18.769

Pass 14 3:28.538 1 1:09.769 *

Pass 23 4:34.999 2 1:06.461 *

Pass 32 5:40.877 3 1:05.878 *

Pass 42 6:50.011 4 1:09.134

Pass 49 7:58.563 5 1:08.552

Pass 57 9:04.794 6 1:06.231

In 64 10:19.998 7 1:15.204

Pass 83 12:59.755 8 2:39.757

Pass 92 14:06.293 9 1:06.538

Pass 100 15:11.886 10 1:05.593 *

Pass 107 16:17.681 11 1:05.795

Pass 115 17:23.781 12 1:06.100

Pass 121 18:29.953 13 1:06.172

Pass 127 19:35.954 14 1:06.001
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No 21 FELGEROLLES BAPTISTE (Rg=7)

Pass 134 20:58.503 15 1:22.549

No 46 DEHAYE GEOFFROY (Rg=2)

Pass 9 2:46.890

Pass 18 3:51.618 1 1:04.728 *

Pass 27 4:55.964 2 1:04.346 *

Pass 35 5:59.903 3 1:03.939 *

Pass 43 7:06.925 4 1:07.022

Pass 50 8:10.187 5 1:03.262 *

In 58 9:23.061 6 1:12.874

Pass 76 12:08.501 7 2:45.440

Pass 85 13:12.421 8 1:03.920

Pass 94 14:15.970 9 1:03.549

Pass 101 15:19.428 10 1:03.458

Pass 108 16:22.793 11 1:03.365

No 58 BONNIN KEVIN (Rg=3)

Pass 5 1:47.837

Pass 10 2:52.076 1 1:04.239 *

Pass 19 3:56.523 2 1:04.447

Pass 28 5:00.851 3 1:04.328

In 38 6:20.787 4 1:19.936

Pass 68 10:45.939 5 4:25.152

Pass 74 11:49.676 6 1:03.737 *

Pass 82 12:53.440 7 1:03.764

Pass 90 13:58.005 8 1:04.565

Pass 97 15:01.517 9 1:03.512 *

Pass 105 16:05.345 10 1:03.828

Pass 114 17:09.020 11 1:03.675

In 122 18:30.902 12 1:21.882

Pass 136 21:05.282 13 2:34.380

No 224 BOURACHDENE YOANN (Rg=9)

Pass 3 1:27.226

Pass 8 2:35.957 1 1:08.731 *

Pass 17 3:43.667 2 1:07.710 *

Pass 26 4:51.810 3 1:08.143

Pass 36 6:00.501 4 1:08.691

Pass 44 7:09.255 5 1:08.754

In 53 8:27.273 6 1:18.018

Pass 71 11:21.364 7 2:54.091

Pass 79 12:29.485 8 1:08.121

Pass 87 13:37.934 9 1:08.449

Pass 95 14:45.954 10 1:08.020

Pass 104 15:54.069 11 1:08.115

Pass 113 17:02.660 12 1:08.591

In 120 18:27.192 13 1:24.532


